
Running Order & Judging Schedule
15-Oct-22

Cat # Call Name Breed Class Name Owner's Name

100 Raya Shetland Sheepdog Instinct, Novice (Containers) HARRIS

101 Spring Shetland Sheepdog Instinct, Novice (Interiors, Exteriors) HARRIS

103 Ace Shetland Sheepdog Instinct, Novice (Containers, Interiors, Exteriors) HUGHES

104 Deva Retriever (Labrador) Instinct, Novice (Containers, Interiors, Exteriors) WISHNESKI

105 Missy Retriever (Labrador) Instinct, Novice (interiors) COMEAU

102 Hudson Shetland Sheepdog Novice (Containers) HARRIS

106 Faavi Doberman Pinscher Novice (Containers) DUBREUIL

107 Llewellyn Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) Novice (Containers, Interiors, Exteriors) NIELSON

108 Mae Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) Novice (Containers, Interiors, Exteriors) NIELSON

110 Fox Belgian Shepherd Dog Novice (Containers) VULPES

112 Keelie Bernese Mountain Dog Novice (Containers, Interiors) JOHNSON

100 Raya Shetland Sheepdog Open (Exteriors) HARRIS

102 Hudson Shetland Sheepdog Open (Interiors, Exteriors) HARRIS

110 Fox Belgian Shepherd Dog Open (Exteriors) VULPES

112 Keelie Bernese Mountain Dog Open (Exteriors) JOHNSON

113 Electra Shetland Sheepdog Open (Containers, Interiors) HARRIS

114 Tatum Collie (Smooth) Open (Containers) GELDRICH

115 Blu Belgian Shepherd Dog Open (Containers, Interiors, Exteriors) OLIVER

116 Spirit Shetland Sheepdog Open (Containers, Interiors, Exteriors) HUBEL

117 Sako Retriever (Labrador) Open (Containers, Interiors, Exteriors) WISHNESKI

118 Bluez Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) Open (Exteriors) BELL

120 Shiraz Collie (Rough) Open (interiors) GELDRICH

123 Mojo Papillon Open (Interiors) HANSEN

125 Tabitha Collie (Smooth) Open (Exteriors) GELDRICH

110 Fox Belgian Shepherd Dog Excellent (Interiors) VULPES

114 Tatum Collie (Smooth) Excellent (Exteriors) GELDRICH

118 Bluez Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) Excellent (Containers, Interiors) BELL

119 Ricochet German Shepherd Dog Excellent (Containers, Interiors, Exteriors) AUDY

120 Shiraz Collie (Rough) Excellent (Containers) GELDRICH

121 Trbel Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) Excellent (Interiors) BELL

122 Bootes Shetland Sheepdog Excellent (Interiors, Exteriors) HUGHES

120 Shiraz Collie (Rough) Masters (Exteriors) GELDRICH

121 Trbel Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) Masters (Containers, Exteriors) BELL

122 Bootes Shetland Sheepdog Masters (Containers) HUGHES

123 Mojo Papillon Masters (Containers, Exteriors) HANSEN

124 Teagan Spaniel (English Cocker) Masters (Containers, Interiors, Exteriors) MOYER

Lunch Break will be at the Discretion of the Judge

Running Order & Judging Schedule
 October 16 2022

Cat # Call Name Breed Class Name Owner's Name

102 Hudson Shetland Sheepdog Instinct HARRIS

103 Ace Shetland Sheepdog Instinct HUGHES

100 Raya Shetland Sheepdog Novice (Containers) HARRIS

101 Spring Shetland Sheepdog Novice (Containers, Interiors, Exteriors) HARRIS

103 Ace Shetland Sheepdog Novice (Containers, Interiors, Exteriors) HUGHES

106 Faavi Doberman Pinscher Novice (Containers) DUBREUIL

107 Llewellyn Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) Novice (Containers, Interiors, Exteriors) NIELSON

108 Mae Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) Novice (Containers, Interiors, Exteriors) NIELSON

109 Bess Retriever (Labrador) Novice (Containers, Interiors, Exteriors) WISHNESKI

110 Fox Belgian Shepherd Dog Novice (Containers) VULPES

111 Glyn Border Collie Novice (Containers, Interiors, Exteriors) AUSTIN-BEECH

112 Keelie Bernese Mountain Dog Novice (Containers, Interiors) JOHNSON

100 Raya Shetland Sheepdog Open (Interiors) HARRIS

102 Hudson Shetland Sheepdog Open (Interiors, Exteriors) HARRIS

110 Fox Belgian Shepherd Dog Open (Exteriors) VULPES

112 Keelie Bernese Mountain Dog Open (Exteriors) JOHNSON

113 Electra Shetland Sheepdog Open (Exteriors) HARRIS

114 Tatum Collie (Smooth) Open (Containers) GELDRICH

115 Blu Belgian Shepherd Dog Open (Containers, Interiors, Exteriors) OLIVER

116 Spirit Shetland Sheepdog Open (Containers, Interiors, Exteriors) HUBEL

117 Sako Retriever (Labrador) Open (Containers, Interiors, Exteriors) WISHNESKI

120 Shiraz Collie (Rough) Open (Interiors) GELDRICH

123 Mojo Papillon Open (Interiors) HANSEN

125 Tabitha Collie (Smooth) Open (Exteriors) GELDRICH

110 Fox Belgian Shepherd Dog Excellent (Interiors) VULPES

114 Tatum Collie (Smooth) Excellent (Exteriors) GELDRICH

119 Ricochet German Shepherd Dog Excellent (Containers, Interiors, Exteriors) AUDY

120 Shiraz Collie (Rough) Excellent (Containers) GELDRICH

122 Bootes Shetland Sheepdog Excellent (Interiors, Exteriors) HUGHES

120 Shiraz Collie (Rough) Masters (Exteriors) GELDRICH

122 Bootes Shetland Sheepdog Masters (Containers) HUGHES

123 Mojo Papillon Masters (Containers, Exteriors) HANSEN

124 Teagan Spaniel (English Cocker) Masters (Containers, Interiors, Exteriors) MOYER

Lunch Break will be at the Discretion of the Judge


